SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
The productive 55 ISO ppm†
A4 color MFP, built for
reliability with a space-saving
inner finisher.
WorkForce® Enterprise
AM-C550z

End-of-life options available14
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner15
Ordering Information
AM-C550z (w/ Finisher)	 C11CL29201/C12C939551
Optional Single Cassette  	 C12C937441
Optional Dual Cassette	 C12C937461
Wireless LAN Interface	 C12C936861
Super G3 Fax Board	 C12C935251
IP Fax License     	 EDS0300001
OCR Expansion Board/License	 C12C936801/EDS0200001
Print Set Feature License     	 EDS0100001
Red Erase Feature License     	 EDS0100002
Authentication Device Table	 C12C937381
Paper Cassette Lock	 C12C936771
Maintenance Box 	 C12C937201
Inner Finisher	 C12C939551
Staple Cartridge for Inner Finisher	 C12C937001
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, DURABrite, Epson Smart Panel, PrecisionCore, the PrecisionCore
Heat-Free logo and WorkForce are registered trademarks and Epson Connect is a trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation. Apple, AirPrint,
Mac, macOS and OS X are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Android and Chromebook are registered
trademarks trademark of Google LLC. Microsoft, Windows and Windows Server are trademarks of the Microsoft group of companies. The